



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 303/2017**

SMT. BIMLA YADAV

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Umesh Mishra, Advocate

versus

SH. RANDHIR SINGH & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Ms. Shruti Bageshara, proxy counsel
for D-1 (M:9990634324, e-mail:
ad.anupriya@yahoo.com)
Mr. Jitendra Bakshi, Advocates for D-
2 to 7

CORAM:

MS. VANDANA JAIN (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

ORDER

26.04.2023

%

Learned Presiding Officer is on medical leave today.

As per directions, put up for the purpose already fixed on
25.08.2023.

READER TO JR (JUDICIAL)

APRIL 26, 2023/tp