



\$~15

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 303/2017**

**SMT. BIMLA YADAV**

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Umesh Mishra, Adv. (M:  
9868401295, Email:  
info@asvassociates.com)

versus

**SH. RANDHIR SINGH & ORS**

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Jitendra Bakshi, Adv. for D2 to 7

**CORAM:**

**DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

**ORDER**

%

**16.05.2024**

Proceedings: 02:15 pm to 03:00 pm

Evidence recorded: 02:16 pm to 02:59 pm

Pages: 3

The summoned witness, PW-2, Dr. B.A. Vaid, is examined and discharged.

Diet money to the witness is paid on spot by the learned counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for remaining PE on 07.10.2024.

**DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS)  
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

**MAY 16, 2024/sms**