



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 303/2017 & I.A. 25547/2023**

SMT. BIMLA YADAV

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr Umesh Mishra Advocate.**

versus

SH. RANDHIR SINGH & ORS

.....Defendants

Through: **Mr. Jitendra Bakshi, Advocate for D-2 to D-7.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

14.11.2024

%

List on 27.02.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

NOVEMBER 14, 2024

hsk